Golfclub Wierden

~deKoepel

BAANRECORDS 9 HOLES

AMATEURS HEREN
Henk Bongers
Franc Willems

Jan Smit

Rinus van Zanten
Eef Wessels

AMATEUR DAMES
Emilie Smit
Eva van Aller

Emilie Smit

PRO
Andrew Young

BAANRECORDS 18 HOLES

AMATEURS HEREN
Pieter Hendriks

Jurrian van der Vaart

AMATEURS DAMES
Emilie Smit

Marie Jose Groenewoud

PRO
Tim de Vries

26 juli 1989
16 juni 1990
12 augustus 1991
31 juli 1993
9 juni 1999

juni 1992
juli 1994
september 1999

16 april 1989

12 september 2004
21 juni 2009

26 juni 2005
6 juni 2006

12 juni 2007

75
73
72
71
70

74
73
70

65

65
64

72
68

69




